Hope With Heart is a not-for-profit organization which has been providing a life-changing experience for children with heart disease for almost 20 years.

Thank you for your generosity and support of our campers.



Hope With Heart PO Box 618 Hewitt, NJ 07421

John M. Griffin



Invitational Golf Tournament

A hundred years from now it will not matter what house I lived in or what car I drove, but the world will be a better place because I was important in the life of a child.

REPLY CARD

OUR SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Gold Sponsor	\$3,500.00	
Includes Foursome and name prominently displayed at		
Cocktail Reception & Dinner and in the Ever	nt Program.	
Silver Sponsor	\$2,000.00	
Includes Foursome and name prominently displayed		
at the Luncheon and in the Event Program.		
Hole-In-One Sponsor	\$2,000.00	
(Various Prizes: Car, Trip, etc.)		
Includes Foursome and name prominently displayed		
at the Hole and in the Event Program.		
Corporate Sponsor	\$1,500.00	
Includes Foursome, Prize Sponsor, & Tee Sponsor.		
Prize Sponsor	\$200.00	
Name will be prominently displayed at the	Prize Table	
and in the Event Program. Donation of a specific gift		
of greater or equal value is welcome.		
Tee Sponsor		
Name will be prominently displayed at the	Hole and	
in the Event Program.		
Foursome	\$1,200.00	
Includes lunch, reception, dinner, golf, and		
Individual		
Includes lunch, reception, dinner, golf, and	cart fees.	
Dinner Only		
I cannot attend, but I have enclosed a con-	tribution of	
<pre>\$ to support Hope With Heart.</pre>		

Please call June Griffin at (201) 264-6260 if you have any questions.

....

COMPANY NAME (As it will appear)					
INDIVIDUAL'S NAME					
ADDRESS					
CITY	STATE	ZIP			
e-mail Address					
()		-			
DAY TIME PHO	NE NUMBER				
Attendee's Nam	e				
Attendee's Nam	е				
Attendee's Nam	-				
Attendee's Nam	e				